
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 45367256

Data publicarii	03.04.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 360,51 RON - 360,51 RON

Descriere: 1 328 CABLU MYYM 3X2.50 ML 50.0 3.9 195.0 2 610 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 16X16MM 2M BUC 12.0 3.0 36.0 3 2173 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 25X16MM BUC 13.0 5.0 65.0 4 1358 PRIZA SIMPLA PT CU CP RELEE BUC 2.0 14.0 28.0 5 199 DOZA RAMIFICATIE PATRATA PT IP55 RELEE BUC 4.0 12.0 48.0 6 924 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 16A SCHNEIDER BUC 1.0 31.0 31.0 7 410 SURUB PENTRU GIPS CARTON 3,5X35 (NEGRESA) BUC 50.0 0.05 2.5 8 406 DIBLU + CUI PERCUTIE 6X40 BUC 50.0 0.2 10.0 9 587 MORSETA 6MMP COMTEC BUC 1.0 4.5 4.5 10 1049 BURGHIU BISPIRALAT SDS PLUS 6X160MM BUC 1.0 9.0 9.0
